
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No.  
543 
446 
961 
1286 
1471 
1232 
1226 
920 
717 
687 
190 
898 
176 
133 
94 
939 
235 
490 
774 
20 
575 
811 
942 
83 
36 

Name  
Laban Alm 
Linus Persson 
August Frisk 
Patrick Valbjørn 
Pelle Gundersen 
Leander Bech - Thunshelle 
Sebastian Marcus Carlsen 
Sandro Sols 
Otto Gustavsson 
Alfons Lindström 
Knut Lundblad 
Emil Fherm 
Albin Werkander 
Loke Danielsson 
Viljam Björklund 
Emil Lodal 
Edwin Karlsson 
Emil Blommesköld 
Fabian Nilsson 
Albin Antonsson 
William Almén 
Lucas Johnsson 
Samuel Krafft Wingård 
Mille Söderblom 
Dennis Fredman 

Class  
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 

Club  
Uppsala MK 
Veinge MCK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Lunner Motorsport 
KNMV 
Oslo Motorsport klubb 
Luner Motorsport Klubb 
Getinge MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Degerfors MK 
SMK Gävle 
Ulricehamns MK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Gävle 
Næstved Motorklub Danmark 
SMK Värnamo 
Vrigstad MK 
Skivarps MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Värnamo 
Landskrona MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
MK Tranan 

Make  
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Best Tm  
1:52.454 
1:54.007 
1:54.030 
1:54.064 
1:55.556 
1:56.258 
1:57.653 
1:57.827 
1:57.977 
1:58.665 
1:58.859 
1:59.471 
2:00.546 
2:00.711 
2:02.100 
2:02.150 
2:02.215 
2:02.764 
2:02.873 
2:03.362 
2:03.461 
2:03.796 
2:04.367 
2:08.329 
2:08.476 

Diff  

1.553 
1.576 
1.610 
3.102 
3.804 
5.199 
5.373 
5.523 
6.211 
6.405 
7.017 
8.092 
8.257 
9.646 
9.696 
9.761 

10.310 
10.419 
10.908 
11.007 
11.342 
11.913 
15.875 
16.022 

In Lap  
6 
6 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 
6 
3 
5 
6 
4 
6 
8 
6 
6 
3 
8 
4 
1 
2 
5 
8 
2 

Team/Sponsor 
Husqvarna Scandinavia 
KTM Scandinavia 
KTM Scandinavia 
Tandberg MC 

MX-training 
GAS GAS Scandinavia 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
Ljunggrens Motor 
Team Lingvalls Motor AB 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
Team Eliasson Racing 

Holbøll 

Absolut MX 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team cljp Sweden 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-05-21 09:47:36 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33 
FIM Jury President: Uwe Petzold 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, MXSM MX1 o MX2 
USM 125(U17) 

Qualifying practice USM 125(U17) Group A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:24:26 

Välabanan 1,350 km 

2022-05-21 09:25 


